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Дистанция 5 Женщины, 50m Брасс Открытые
12.05.2021 - 11:50 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 1:12.50  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 1:02.50  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 52.50  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 45.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 41.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 36.90  /  Норматив КМС 10 +: 35.20  /
Норматив МС 12 +: 33.40

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. КОССОВА Елизавета 05 Косино "Косино" 36.27 532 I
2. ЕСИНА Юлия 04 Косино "Парус" 36.76 511 I
3. КАЗИМОВА Анна 06 Косино "Косино" 36.97 502 II
4. МАРКИНА Ярослава 06 Косино "Парус" 37.25 491 II
5. АЛЛЯМОВА Наиля 06 СШОР 1 37.38 486 II
6. ВОРОБЬЁВА Софья 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.59 478 II
7. КОНДРАШЁВА Екатерина 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.77 471 II
8. УСАКОВА Татьяна 04 Косино "Косино" 38.37 449 II
9. КЛЕЙМАН Евгения 06 Сшор №47 39.45 413 II

10. ДЗОДЗИЕВА Мира 06 Косино "Косино" 39.85 401 II
DSQ САВЕЛЬЕВА Варвара 06 Косино "Парус"

13 - 14 лет

1. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 36.16 537 I
2. АЛИМОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 37.01 501 II
3. ЯРИНА София 07 ЮМ 37.14 496 II
4. ГОРЬКОВА Ксения 07 Косино "Косино" 37.21 493 II
5. САМОЙЛОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 37.35 487 II
6. БОГДАНОВСКАЯ Валерия 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.73 473 II
7. ЖЕЛНИНА Полина 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 38.28 453 II
8. ПЕТРОВА Вероника 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 38.35 450 II
9. НЕВЕРОВА Варвара 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 38.94 430 II

10. СОРОКИНА Алина 08 СШОР 64 38.98 429 II
11. ДРАНИЦЫНА Елизавета 08 ЮМ 39.64 407 II
12. ВЕРЕТА Александра 07 СК Динамо по плаванию 39.91 399 II
13. ДЕНИСОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.68 304 III
14. МАЛЬЦЕВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.00 298 III
15. ПОЛЯК Кристина 08 Косино "Парус" 44.27 292 III
16. МАЛИКОВА Юлия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.40 290 III
17. КОЧЕТЫГОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.93 280 III
18. КУРИЛЕНКО Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 45.78 264 I юн
19. СЕМЁНОВА Ева 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 46.89 246 I юн

11 - 12 лет

1. СЫЧЁВА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 38.02 462 II
2. ФЕСЕЧКО Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.50 412 II
3. ГРИНЁВА Софья 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.83 347 III
4. БОБЫЛЕВА Анна 10 СШ № 4 41.93 344 III
5. КАРТОФЕЛЕВА Виктория 09 Косино "Парус" 43.25 314 III
6. ГАЛАКО Ольга 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 43.31 312 III
7. АНТОНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 43.33 312 III
8. ГЛУШОНКОВА Анастасия 10 Косино "Косино" 44.10 296 III
9. МАКСИМОВА Дарья 09 ЮМ 44.76 283 III

10. ЮРКО Маргарита 10 Косино "Косино" 46.37 254 I юн
11. РОМАНОВА Елизавета 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 46.48 253 I юн
12. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 49.03 215 I юн
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Дистанция 5, Девочки, 50m Брасс, 11 - 12 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

13. ПРОШИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 51.15 189 I юн
14. ХЛЕБНИКОВА Евдокия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 51.26 188 I юн
15. БОБЫРЬ Елизавета 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 52.34 177 I юн
16. ФИЛИНА Екатерина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 56.37 141 II юн

DSQ САХАРОВА Ярослава 10 Косино "Косино"
DSQ ИВАНОВА Анна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ ГРИГОРЬЕВА Дарья 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ГОНЧАРОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Косино" I юн
DSQ КАЗАКОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" II юн

Открытые

1. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 36.16 537 I
2. КОССОВА Елизавета 05 Косино "Косино" 36.27 532 I
3. ЕСИНА Юлия 04 Косино "Парус" 36.76 511 I
4. КАЗИМОВА Анна 06 Косино "Косино" 36.97 502 II
5. АЛИМОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 37.01 501 II
6. ЯРИНА София 07 ЮМ 37.14 496 II
7. ГОРЬКОВА Ксения 07 Косино "Косино" 37.21 493 II
8. МАРКИНА Ярослава 06 Косино "Парус" 37.25 491 II
9. САМОЙЛОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 37.35 487 II

10. АЛЛЯМОВА Наиля 06 СШОР 1 37.38 486 II
11. ВОРОБЬЁВА Софья 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.59 478 II
12. БОГДАНОВСКАЯ Валерия 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.73 473 II
13. КОНДРАШЁВА Екатерина 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.77 471 II
14. СЫЧЁВА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 38.02 462 II
15. ЖЕЛНИНА Полина 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 38.28 453 II
16. ПЕТРОВА Вероника 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 38.35 450 II
17. УСАКОВА Татьяна 04 Косино "Косино" 38.37 449 II
18. НЕВЕРОВА Варвара 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 38.94 430 II
19. СОРОКИНА Алина 08 СШОР 64 38.98 429 II
20. КЛЕЙМАН Евгения 06 Сшор №47 39.45 413 II
21. ФЕСЕЧКО Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.50 412 II
22. ДРАНИЦЫНА Елизавета 08 ЮМ 39.64 407 II
23. ДЗОДЗИЕВА Мира 06 Косино "Косино" 39.85 401 II
24. ВЕРЕТА Александра 07 СК Динамо по плаванию 39.91 399 II
25. ГРИНЁВА Софья 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.83 347 III
26. БОБЫЛЕВА Анна 10 СШ № 4 41.93 344 III
27. КАРТОФЕЛЕВА Виктория 09 Косино "Парус" 43.25 314 III
28. ГАЛАКО Ольга 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 43.31 312 III
29. АНТОНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 43.33 312 III
30. ДЕНИСОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.68 304 III
31. МАЛЬЦЕВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.00 298 III
32. ГЛУШОНКОВА Анастасия 10 Косино "Косино" 44.10 296 III
33. ПОЛЯК Кристина 08 Косино "Парус" 44.27 292 III
34. МАЛИКОВА Юлия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.40 290 III
35. МАКСИМОВА Дарья 09 ЮМ 44.76 283 III
36. КОЧЕТЫГОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.93 280 III
37. КУРИЛЕНКО Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 45.78 264 I юн
38. ЮРКО Маргарита 10 Косино "Косино" 46.37 254 I юн
39. РОМАНОВА Елизавета 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 46.48 253 I юн
40. СЕМЁНОВА Ева 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 46.89 246 I юн
41. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 49.03 215 I юн
42. ПРОШИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 51.15 189 I юн
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Дистанция 5, Женщины, 50m Брасс, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

43. ХЛЕБНИКОВА Евдокия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 51.26 188 I юн
44. БОБЫРЬ Елизавета 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 52.34 177 I юн
45. ФИЛИНА Екатерина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 56.37 141 II юн

DSQ САХАРОВА Ярослава 10 Косино "Косино"
DSQ САВЕЛЬЕВА Варвара 06 Косино "Парус"
DSQ ИВАНОВА Анна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ ГРИГОРЬЕВА Дарья 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ГОНЧАРОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Косино" I юн
DSQ КАЗАКОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" II юн


